AISR-875
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
30332 Esperanza, Rancho Santa Margarita, California 92688
tel 949-546-8000 | fax 949-546-8001 | www.abracon.com
Revised: 02.18.13Visit www.abracon.com for Terms & Conditions of Sale
FEATURES: APPLICATIONS:
• DC/DC converters
• Power supplies

SHIELDED DIP POWER INDUCTOR
Abracon P/N:                               AISR-875
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
• Current rating up to 2.9A
• Wide inductance range from 10uH to 10000uH
• Shielded Construction
-55˚C to +125˚C
-55˚C to +125̊ C
RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
Part No.
AISR-875-
Inductance Code
L(µH) Tolerance L Test Freq. DCR(Ω) IDC(mA)
(%) (MHz) (max) (max)
AISR-875-100 10 M 2.52 0.05 2900
AISR-875-120 12 M 2.52 0.06 2500
AISR-875-150 15 M 2.52 0.07 2200
AISR-875-180 18 M 2.52 0.08 1900
AISR-875-220 22 M 2.52 0.09 1800
AISR-875-270 27 M 2.52 0.11 1700
AISR-875-330 33 M 2.52 0.13 1500
AISR-875-390 39 M 2.52 0.14 1300
AISR-875-470 47 M 2.52 0.15 1300
AISR-875-560 56 M 2.52 0.18 1200
AISR-875-680 68 M 2.52 0.20 1100
AISR-875-820 82 M 2.52 0.24 1000
AISR-875-101 100 L 0.001 0.28 890
AISR-875-121 120 L 0.001 0.36 810
AISR-875-151 150 L 0.001 0.42 720
AISR-875-181 180 L 0.001 0.57 660
AISR-875-221 220 L 0.001 0.63 570
AISR-875-271 270 L 0.001 0.88 510
AISR-875-331 330 L 0.001 1.05 460
AISR-875-391 390 L 0.001 1.17 440
AISR-875-471 470 L 0.001 1.34 410
AISR-875-561 560 L 0.001 1.72 360
AISR-875-681 680 L 0.001 1.96 330
AISR-875-821 820 L 0.001 2.56 300
AISR-875-102 1000 K 0.001 2.94 270
AISR-875-122 1200 K 0.001 4.04 240
AISR-875-152 1500 K 0.001 4.70 220
AISR-875-182 1800 K 0.001 5.05 200
AISR-875-222 2200 K 0.001 6.25 180
AISR-875-272 2700 K 0.001 8.72 160
AISR-875-332 3300 K 0.001 10.6 150
AISR-875-392 3900 K 0.001 14.2 140
AISR-875-472 4700 K 0.001 16.7 120
AISR-875-562 5600 K 0.001 18.7 110
AISR-875-682 6800 K 0.001 21.8 100
AISR-875-822 8200 K 0.001 28.7 93
AISR-875-103 10000 K 0.001 33.0 84
      Test Conditions:
Inductance (L): HP4342A, 2.52MH for 10µH~82µH; CH-100 LCR meter, 1KHz for 100µH~10mH
Direct Current Resistance (DCR): CH-301 current source & DCR meter
Saturation Current (Isat): CH-301 current source & DCR meter